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Nom / prénom

GAUVAIN, Florence

CHARLIER DE CHILY, Frédérique

ROUET, Fabienne
NEYRAT, Agathe
LECUYER, Silvie
SABATINI, Martine
ASSOUS, Nicole
WALTERSCHEID, Nathalie
MEKKI, Tuna

LABBE, Nadege

ADLER, Mona

TISSIER PIERANSKI, Natalia
REGAL-LECUYER, Isabelle
NICOLAS, Aline
STRAZZER, Sophie
BERGONZI, Elisabeth
RAYNAL, Marita

RIGAUD, Corinne
CASSOU, Sandrine
GUILLERM, Patricia
PERRINO, Catherine
REYNIER, Valerie
ZACAROLA, Patricia
SIDALOVA, Dagmar
THOMAS, Catherine
GENRE, Annie

LE GOFF, Florence

05.10.2023 16:24

Interclub Féminin

Liste des résultats

GOLF DE ROQUEBRUNE - 05.10.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
VALESCURE

VALGARDE
BEAUVALLON
VALGARDE

VALESCURE
VALESCURE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
ROQUEBRUNE
ROQUEBRUNE
VALGARDE
BEAUVALLON
ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS

VALGARDE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
LE FREGATE PROVENCE
BARBAROUX
ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS

STE MAXIME

L'ESTEREL

VALGARDE

STE MAXIME
ROQUEBRUNE
VALGARDE

STE MAXIME

VALCROS

ffgolf”

Index
6,2
12,2
6,8
8,3
12,1
10,3
13,4
15,2
18,0
14,8
17,2
20,7
8,5
14,9
23,6
18,4
19,9
21,1
20,3
26,4
20,1
20,9
22,9
20,7
18,9
18,8
16,3

BANQUE
PALATINE X

L'Art d'étre Banquier

resonance

Tou Total N. idx
28 28
24 24
23 23
23 23
23 23
22 22
21 21
19 19
18 18
18 18
18 18
17 17
17 17
16 16
15 15
15 15
14 14
14 14
13 13
12 12
12 12
11 1
11 1
11 1
11 1"
11 1
10 10

ROLEX



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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TRONSTAD, Anne-Grethe
LUNEAU, Véronique
BONNOME PELLEGRIN, Agnes
VAN DERLINDEN, Marie Paule
TROVERO, Irene

LOUBES, Nathalie
RICHAUD, Maryvonne
DUGAS, Agnés

BRIAL, Dominique
DUPUIS, Laurence
ALINDADO SAISSET, Domi
JUVING, Francoise
TRAVERSE, Michele
BERUJON, Heidi
MOREAU, Catherine
RAMBEAU, Evelyne
ACCARDO, Catherine
ALDEGUER, Veronique
GROS, Viviane

ARMAND, Arlette
HAMELIN, Fabienne
RUBENS, Christine
THIBAUDAT, Christine
JAOUENNET, Karine
SIMON, Dominique
LOPEZ, Patricia

HELIN, Claude

FLORIN, Dominique
BASSETTI, Maria

STAUB PEDROLI, Marie-Christine

PASTOR, Corinne
RIEDER, llse
COLLARD, Christiane
GASTINEL, Martine
OUVRARD, Christine
DELISSEN, Veronique
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ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS
VALESCURE
DEMOCRATIC GOLF
L'ESTEREL
VALCROS

STE MAXIME
VALCROS
ROQUEBRUNE
VALESCURE
VALGARDE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
VALCROS

STE MAXIME
VALESCURE
BARBAROUX
VALGARDE
VALCROS

STE MAXIME
BARBAROUX
VALESCURE
BARBAROUX
L'ESTEREL
VALCROS
BARBAROUX
LE FREGATE PROVENCE
L'ESTEREL
BEAUVALLON
ROQUEBRUNE
STE MAXIME
L'ESTEREL
L'ESTEREL
L'ESTEREL
BEAUVALLON
L'ESTEREL

STE MAXIME

ffgolf”

22,1
21,8
21,8
18,9
17,0
22,5
18,5
21,4
21,0
23,2
17.3
20,8
20,5
26,4
22,6
25,0
20,9
18,5
24,0
24,1
21,9
24,5
26,4
22,4
25,0
21,0
26,4
21,5
26,0
22,1
22,3
19,8
23,5
26,0
26,4
26,4

BANQUE
PALATINE X

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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Nom / prénom

GUILLERM, Patricia
TISSIER PIERANSKI, Natalia
STRAZZER, Sophie

CHARLIER DE CHILY, Frédérique

MEKKI, Tuna
ASSOUS, Nicole
ADLER, Mona
ZACAROLA, Patricia
RAYNAL, Marita
LECUYER, Silvie
REYNIER, Valerie
LABBE, Nadege
WALTERSCHEID, Nathalie
GAUVAIN, Florence
BERGONZI, Elisabeth
RIGAUD, Corinne
LOUBES, Nathalie
SIDALOVA, Dagmar
LUNEAU, Véronique
BERUJON, Heidi
BONNOME PELLEGRIN, Agnes
CASSOU, Sandrine
NEYRAT, Agathe
SABATINI, Martine
ARMAND, Arlette
THOMAS, Catherine
NICOLAS, Aline
ROUET, Fabienne
RAMBEAU, Evelyne
VAN DERLINDEN, Marie Paule
BRIAL, Dominique
THIBAUDAT, Christine
TRAVERSE, Michéele
ACCARDO, Catherine
GENRE, Annie

05.10.2023 16:24

Club d'origine
STE MAXIME
ROQUEBRUNE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE

VALGARDE
ROQUEBRUNE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE

BEAUVALLON
STE MAXIME
BARBAROUX
VALESCURE
VALGARDE
VALGARDE
ROQUEBRUNE
VALESCURE

LE FREGATE PROVENCE

ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS
ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS

STE MAXIME
VALESCURE
VALCROS
VALGARDE
VALESCURE
BARBAROUX
VALGARDE
VALGARDE
BEAUVALLON
BARBAROUX
DEMOCRATIC GOLF
ROQUEBRUNE
L'ESTEREL
VALCROS
VALGARDE
STE MAXIME

ffgolf”

Index
26,4
20,7
23,6
12,2
18,0
13,4
17,2
22,9
19%
12,1
20,9
14,8
15,2

6,2
18,4
21,1
22,5
20,7
21,8
26,4
21,8
20,3

8.3
10,3
24,1
18,9
14,9

6,8
25,0
18,9
21,0
26,4
20,5
20,9
18,8

BANQUE
PALATINE X

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tou Total N. idx

47 47
45 45
44 44
43 43
42 42
42 42
42 42
40 40
40 40
40 40
39 39
39 39
39 39
39 39
38 38
38 38
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
36 36
36 36
36 36
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
34 34
34 34
34 34
34 34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Page 4 sur 4

GASTINEL, Martine

LE GOFF, Florence
MOREAU, Catherine
TRONSTAD, Anne-Grethe
RUBENS, Christine
PERRINO, Catherine
DUPUIS, Laurence
HAMELIN, Fabienne
OUVRARD, Christine
HELIN, Claude
REGAL-LECUYER, Isabelle
GROS, Viviane

BASSETTI, Maria

LOPEZ, Patricia

DUGAS, Agneés

JUVING, Francoise
RICHAUD, Maryvonne
RIEDER, llse
JAOUENNET, Karine
ALDEGUER, Veronique
FLORIN, Dominique
ALINDADO SAISSET, Domi
TROVERO, Irene
COLLARD, Christiane
SIMON, Dominique

STAUB PEDROLI, Marie-Christine

PASTOR, Corinne
DELISSEN, Veronique

05.10.2023 16:24

BEAUVALLON
VALCROS
VALESCURE
ROQUEBRUNE
BARBAROUX
L'ESTEREL
VALESCURE
VALESCURE
L'ESTEREL
L'ESTEREL
VALCROS

STE MAXIME
ROQUEBRUNE
LE FREGATE PROVENCE
VALCROS

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
STE MAXIME
L'ESTEREL
VALCROS
VALCROS
BEAUVALLON
VALGARDE
L'ESTEREL
L'ESTEREL
BARBAROUX
STE MAXIME
L'ESTEREL

STE MAXIME

ffgolf”

26,0
16,3
22,6
22,1
24,5
20,1
23,2
21,9
26,4
26,4
8,5

24,0
26,0
21,0
21,4
20,8
18,5
19,8
22,4
18,5
21,5
17,3
17,0
23,5
25,0
22,1
22,3
26,4

BANQUE
PALATINE X

L'Art d'étre Banquier

33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
25
23
20
18

33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
25
23
20
18



